Monitorler

24

23.

27

21.

24

24

24

24

24

27

27

23

Uriin

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440)
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Dell

Msi

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Msi

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

119,00
usb

119,00
usb

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

179,00
usb

209,00
usb

259,00
usb

290,00
usb

370,00
usb

145,00
usb

179,00
usb

199,00
usb



32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS
HDMI

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1ITK IPS 4MS 60HZ
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

Samsung

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

8.

14.

950,00
TL

259,00
usb

000,00
TL

360,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

700,00
usb



